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A Sandberg Design Cover effectively protects your phone against marks and
scratches while also giving it a more personal look.
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Sandberg Cover iPhone 6 hard Black
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5 years warranty
Double quality controlled

Tugi ja allalaadimised:
https://sandberg.world/support/Cover-iPhone-6-hard-Black
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Toode
Kdrgus (cm)
Laius (cm)
Sagavus (cm)
Kaal (g) 30.00

Pakend
16.60
9.00
2.50
60.00

www.sandberg.world/product/Cover-iPhone-6-hard-Black
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